product catalog & manual
3
Contents
equator
non-rotating
microesam
mua angulated
rotating

the soft tissue architecture.
Tisseos is a double layer synthetic membrane that is biocompatible and totally
reabsorbable, ideal for the guided regeneration of hard and soft tissues.
Biomaterials
size
15x20 TO1520
15x25 TO1525
20x30 TO2030
30x40 TO3040
Tisseos membranes
Adbone BCP granules size g
Fine
0.1-0.5 mm
0.5 BCP010505G
0.5-5pc. BCP010505P
1 BCP010510G
1-5pc. BCP010510P
Medium
0.5-1 mm
0.5 BCP050105G
0.5-5pc. BCP050105P
1 BCP050110G
1-5pc. BCP050110P
Coarse
1-2 mm
1 BCP010210G
1-5pc. BCP010210P
49
Geass is an Italian company which has achieved quality and innovation over the past thirty years, offering clinicians
implant-restorative solutions to obtain excellent results.
An internal production line, strict quality control and next generation technology are all guarantees of reliable,